M Gma“ Sonam Tiwari Mishra <sonam.a.tiwari@gmail.com>

Notice - International Yoga Day 2022

1 message

MLDMHI STUDENTS <mldmhistudents@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 15, 2022 at 4:11 PM
To: Dipali Bhat Md St <dipalibhatt411@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aarti Wandre" <aarti.wandre@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aashita Ambekar"
<aashitaambekar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Akshay Aiyar" <ark96aiyar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anugraha T. A."
<anugrahaaji1995@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aparna Jadhav" <japarna07@gmail.com>, "Dr. Asma Shaikh"
<asamashaikh1@gmail.com>, "Dr. Bhumikaben Patel" <bhumikakpatel1997 @gmail.com>, "Dr. Chaithanya Bhargavi Punna"
<bhargavi13793@gmail.com>, "Dr. Devashri Joshi" <devashri.p.joshi@gmail.com>, "Dr. Harshal Kene"
<harshalkene96@gmail.com>, "Dr. Kajal Kamble" <7218kajalkamble@gmail.com>, "Dr. Khushbu Janwachoudhary"
<janwakhushbu75@gmail.com>, "Dr. Madhubala Ingale" <madhuingale3694@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mamta Shah"
<mammets11@gmail.com>, "Dr. Medha Vanage" <medharani1995@gmail.com>, "Dr. Monika Totani"
<totani.monikaO3@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mrunali Kaushik" <kaushikmrunali@gmail.com>, "Dr. Neha Waghade"
<nehawaghade12@gmail.com>, "Dr. Samiksha Yawale" <samikshayawale7783@gmail.com>, "Dr. Saniya Rupani"
<rupanisanya@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shikha Upadhyay" <ushikha47@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shilpa Kateja"
<shilpakateja9@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shivani Rana" <shivanithacker231096@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shreeya Lad"
<shreeyalad2897@gmail.com>, "Dr. Smita Patil" <smitapatil8989@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonali Keni"
<sonali.keni1996@gmail.com>, "Dr. Stuti Agarwal" <stutia2496@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vibhuti Poyarekar"
<veesheerio@gmail.com>, "Dr. Viren Shetty" <drvirenshetty@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shivani Voncha" <vshivani5991@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Aishwarya Kulkarni" <draishwaryakulkarni@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ann Athira Winston B" <annathirabwinston@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Avni Mehta" <avni.mehta130@gmail.com>, "Dr. Bhairavi Jadhav" <bhairavij26@gmail.com>, "Dr. Devey Parit"
<deveyparit96@gmail.com>, "Dr. Disha Wadhwani" <dr.dishawadhwani31@gmail.com>, "Dr. Divya Budhwani"
<dr.divya.budhwani@gmail.com>, "Dr. Gayatri Gude" <gayatrigude09@gmail.com>, "Dr. Gurmeet"
<kgurmeet225@gmail.com>, "Dr. Kajal Maragale" <maragalekajal1997 @gmail.com>, "Dr. Kejia Jawalia"
<kejiajawalia@gmail.com>, "Dr. Maheshwari Kamble" <maheshwarikamble96@gmail.com>, "Dr. Manali Kedar"
<kedarmanali14@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sakshi Tiwari" <drsakshitiwari13@gmail.com>, "Dr. Samina Bohra"
<saminabohra96@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sanjyoti Lad" <sanjyoti.lad@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sheetal Chudasama"
<sheetalchudasama69@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shivani Dewade" <shivani28dewade97@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shreya Manwani"
<shreya.manwani14@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shruti Kulkarni" <kshruti7970@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonali Kompelli"
<sonalikompelli86@gmail.com>, "Dr. Unnati Bhangare" <ukbhangare@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vaishali Lanje"
<vaishalitlanje@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vaishnavi Bharade" <vaishnavimlb617@gmail.com>, MTS <shradhamanwani@gmail.com>,
Anagha <anupatil5538@gmail.com>, Archey Shrivastava <drarchie1521@gmail.com>, Arti Bopche
<sushmabopche95@gmail.com>, Ashwini Kasat <kasatashwini@gmail.com>, Ayesha Momin <aisha_momin@ymail.com>,
Bhavini Chougule <bhavinichougule@gmail.com>, Dhwanii Gesota <the.gustation@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aishwarya Jadhav"
<aishujadhavwai@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anamkainat Choudhary" <anamany111@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepali Sonawane"
<deepsonawane.06@gmail.com>, "Dr. Diksha Aswani" <dikshaaswani6@gmail.com>, "Dr. Lucky Nagdev"
<luckishanagdev00O@gmail.com>, "Dr. Priya Shetke" <drpriyashetke16@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sangeeta Roheda"
<sangeetarohda89@gmail.com>, "Dr. Tanmayee Pawaskar" <sparsh.pawaskar@gmail.com>, Ersilin Ligi
<ersilinligi@gmail.com>, Gneya Trivedi <gneya47@gmail.com>, Himani Punawala <himanipunawala7@gmail.com>, "K.
Arun Kumar" <arunmedicine4@gmail.com>, M Karthika <dr.karthika2019@gmail.com>, Madhura Kode
<kode975@gmail.com>, Mahwash Ahmed <dr.mahwashkamdaar@gmail.com>, Nandini Jadhav
<nandivjadhav@gmail.com>, Nayan Durbale <nayandurbale786@gmail.com>, Ragavi Masilamani
<ragaviscorpio@gmail.com>, Sadhana Dipake <sadhanadipake99@gmail.com>, Shreya Ranch <shreyaranch@gmail.com>,
Shyamli Dave <shyamalidave@gmail.com>, Siddhi Goregaonkar <siddhig0000@gmail.com>, Vandana Vijayan
<vandanakothode@gmail.com>, Vrushali Kulkarni <vrushalikulkarni2014@gmail.com>, Yamini Vashisth
<yaminion21v@gmail.com>, "Dr. Omkar Anavkar" <omkaranavkar@gmail.com>, Devangini Broker
<devangini.broker@gmail.com>, Chandrasekhar <sujchan18@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mehvish Dandoti"
<mehvish0027@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ashwini Desale" <ashwinidesale16@gmail.com>, "Dr. KMD" <icrkumar@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Bipin S. Jain" <drjainbipin@gmail.com>, "Dr. Nikunj Jani" <drnikunj@gmail.com>, "junagade, sachin"
<drsachin_junagade@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Anand R. Kapse" <arkapse@gmail.com>, "Dr. Nikita Mehta"
<dr_nikita_mehta@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Akshatha Nayak" <happynayak@yahoo.co.in>, anoop nigvekar
<shriclinic25@gmail.com>, Sunita Nikumbh <sunita.nikumbh@gmail.com>, nlt <drnltiwari@gmail.com>, "Dr. Namrata
Pandey" <nmtpdy@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Bhavik Parekh" <drparekhbhavik@gmail.com>, Gayatri Patel
<gayatripatel2@gmail.com>, Shama Rao <rao.shama@rediffmail.com>, Chetna Sarda <chetnasarda@hotmail.com>, "Dr.
Harshla Sarvagod" <harshsarvagodr@gmail.com>, "Dr. Tanvir Sheikh" <tanvirsheikh43@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mansi Surati"
<mansi.surati@gmail.com>, "Dr.Prashant Tamboli" <drtamboli@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonam Tiwari"
<sonam.a.tiwari@gmail.com>, vishpala <drvishpala@gmail.com>, vivekkadam84 <vivekkadam84@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rajesh
Yadav" <docrajesh87h@gmail.com>, bhopolichc <mldtchcbhopoli@gmail.com>, "Dr. Latika Agarwal"
<latika_ag@rediffmail.com>, abhishek kukde <dr.abhishekQ7@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ramesh Mamidala"



<rameshmamidala1@gmail.com>, manoj p <manoj_hom2006@yahoo.co.in>, sujitswami <dr_sujitswami@rediffmail.com>,
"Dr. Jitesh Thakur" <jitesh2109@gmail.com>, Chetna Sakpal <sakpalc71@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonali Mandal"
<sonalichaurangi@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Rohan Akre" <rohan.akre@gmail.com>, Udit Avashia <uditavashia@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr.
Chetan Bhambure" <cubhambure@gmail.com>, "Dr. Madhav Devkate" <madd795@gmail.com>, "Dr. Kunal Doshi"
<dr.kunaldoshi@gmail.com>, "Gudsoorkar, Prakash" <gudsoorkar@gmail.com>, snehal Joshi <snehalwad@gmail.com>,
Ratnakar Mane <drratnakarmane@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Ratnakar Mane" <drrathakarmane@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shailendra
Mangnale" <mangnale@gmail.com>, "Ms. Kiran Marathe" <marathek540@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepak Pandit"
<doctor.deepakpandit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shailendra Pathak" <drsp345@gmail.com>, "Dr. K. Mahesh Prasad"
<drmahesh.prasad@gmail.com>, Ashwini Sahasrabudhe <ash_sahasrabudhe@hotmail.com>, "Dr. Shobha Sankhe"
<2005shobha@gmail.com>, "Dr. Kasturi Bhanushali" <kasturi2296@gmail.com>, "Dr. Yogesh Chaudhari"
<dryogeshchaudhari82@gmail.com>, "Dr. Javed Khan" <javedkhan784@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aniket Patkar"
<aniketpatkarphilia@gmail.com>, Krunal Pawar <dr.krunalpawar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Neha Pradhan"
<neha.tayade110@gmail.com>, Priyanka Kewalramani <priyuk5509@gmail.com>, "Dr. John Franklin"
<jofrankdrpsy@gmail.com>, ranapuja1209@gmail.com, Ashik <rhhashik@gmail.com>, "Mr. Bhupendra Chaudhari"
<bhup1669@gmail.com>, SCR Department <rhhscr@gmail.com>, Library Dhawale <mldmhilibrary@gmail.com>, dhawale
dhawalehospital <svmldt@gmail.com>, DISPENSING <rhhdispensing@gmail.com>, Sunita Jayawant
<rhhsunita@gmail.com>, "Dr. Tejashri Junagade" <rhhtejashri@gmail.com>, Vaibhav Kamble <vaibhavk022@gmail.com>,
Nirmala Kulkarni <nirmalakulkarni4475@gmail.com>, MAINTENANCE <rhhmaintenance@gmail.com>, MATRON
<kusumcastellino@gmail.com>, Vithal More <vithalmore@gmail.com>, "MRD Dept." <rhhmrd@gmail.com>, FRONT OFFICE
<rhhfrtoff@gmail.com>, pathology <mldpathology@gmail.com>, vidya patil <vidya.socialworker@gmail.com>, ipd rhh216
<ipdrhh1234@gmail.com>, rhhaccount <rhhaccount@gmail.com>, "Dr. Naved Shaikh" <rhhnaved@gmail.com>, MLDhawale
Sonography <mldtsono@gmail.com>, STORE <rhhstore@gmail.com>, Uday Pednekar <udayleo45@gmail.com>, social
worker <rhhsocial@gmail.com>, coomldt@nayesha.com, valanju@homail.com, drdipaksonawane@gmail.com,
gpghuge77@gmail.com, su16987@gmail.com, drpriyesh128@gmail.com, "Dr. Sushant Patil" <drsushantpatil@gmail.com>,
damogre@gmail.com, droawanpai@gmail.com, drsudeshlad24@gmail.com, healthwithhomoeopathy@gmail.com, MLDT
<info@mldtrust.org>, mldt91community@gmail.com

Dear All,
Please find the attachment.

Regards,
MLDMHI

ﬂ Notice - International Yoga Day 2022.pdf
727K



M Gma“ Sonam Tiwari Mishra <sonam.a.tiwari@gmail.com>

Notice - International Yoga Day - 2021

1 message

MLDT Rural Homeopathic Hospital <mldthosp@gmail.com> Wed, Jun 16, 2021 at 11:32 AM
To: "Dr. Nikunj Jani" <drnikunj@gmail.com>, "Dr. Omkar Anavkar" <omkaranavkar@gmail.com>, Devangini Broker
<devangini.broker@gmail.com>, Chandrasekhar <sujchan18@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mehvish Dandoti"
<mehvish0027@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ashwini Desale" <ashwinidesale16@gmail.com>, "Dr. KMD" <icrkumar@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Bipin S. Jain" <drjainbipin@gmail.com>, "Dr. Champat Jain" <champatjain@gmail.com>, "junagade, sachin"
<drsachin_junagade@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Anand R. Kapse" <arkapse@gmail.com>, "Dr. Nikita Mehta"
<dr_nikita_mehta@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Akshatha Nayak" <happynayak@yahoo.co.in>, anoop nigvekar
<shriclinic25@gmail.com>, Sunita Nikumbh <sunita.nikumbh@gmail.com>, nlt <drnltiwari@gmail.com>, "Dr. Namrata
Pandey" <nmtpdy@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Bhavik Parekh" <drparekhbhavik@gmail.com>, Gayatri Patel
<gayatripatel2@gmail.com>, Shama Rao <rao.shama@rediffmail.com>, Chetna Sarda <chetnasarda@hotmail.com>, "Dr.
Harshla Sarvagod" <harshsarvagodr@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mansi Surati" <mansi.surati@gmail.com>, "Dr.Prashant Tamboli"
<drtamboli@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonam Tiwari" <sonam.a.tiwari@gmail.com>, vishpala <drvishpala@gmail.com>,
vivekkadam84 <vivekkadam84@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rajesh Yadav" <docrajesh87h@gmail.com>, bhopolichc
<mldtchcbhopoli@gmail.com>, "Dr. Latika Agarwal" <latika_ag@rediffmail.com>, abhishek kukde
<dr.abhishek07@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ramesh Mamidala" <rameshmamidala1@gmail.com>, manoj p
<manoj_hom2006@yahoo.co.in>, sujitswami <dr_sujitswami@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Jitesh Thakur" <jitesh2109@gmail.com>,
Narendra Yadav <dr.yadav.narendra@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sanjana V. Gangrade" <sannaa214@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rushikesh
Ramesh Desai" <rishikeshdesai750@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aashita Ambekar" <aashitaambekar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Akshay Aiyar"
<ark96aiyar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anugraha T. A." <anugrahaaji1995@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aparna Jadhav"
<japarna07@gmail.com>, "Dr. Asma Shaikh" <asamashaikh1@gmail.com>, "Dr. Bhumikaben Patel"

<bhumikakpatel1997 @gmail.com>, "Dr. Chaithanya Bhargavi Punna" <bhargavi13793@gmail.com>, "Dr. Devashri Joshi"
<devashri.p.joshi@gmail.com>, "Dr. Harshal Kene" <harshalkene96@gmail.com>, "Dr. Khushbu Janwachoudhary"
<janwakhushbu75@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mamta Shah" <mammets11@gmail.com>, "Dr. Monika Totani"
<totani.monikaO3@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mrunali Kaushik" <kaushikmrunali@gmail.com>, "Dr. Neha Waghade"
<nehawaghade12@gmail.com>, "Dr. Samiksha Yawale" <samikshayawale7783@gmail.com>, "Dr. Saniya Rupani"
<rupanisanya@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shikha Upadhyay" <ushikha47@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shreeya Lad"
<shreeyalad2897@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonali Keni" <sonali.keni1996@gmail.com>, "Dr. Stuti Agarwal"
<stutia2496@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vibhuti Poyarekar" <veesheerio@gmail.com>, "Dr. Viren Shetty" <drvirenshetty@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Shivani Voncha" <vshivani5991@gmail.com>, medharani1995@gmail.com, 7218kajalkamble@gmail.com,
shivanithacker231096@gmail.com, aarti.wandre@gmail.com, satishbhatt5960@gmail.com, smitapatil8989@gmail.com,
shilpakateja9@gmail.com, Aditya Garg <adityagarg7978@gmail.com>, Akshay Pade <akshayp961@gmail.com>, Ankita
Telwane <telwane.ankita1234@gmail.com>, Anuj Sathe <satheanuj@rediffmail.com>, Agsa Juwala
<agsajuwale123@gmail.com>, Ashwini Kuthe <ashwinikuthe20@gmail.com>, Chetna Sakpal <sakpalc71@gmail.com>,
Dhanashree Bhalerao <bhalerao_dhanashree@yahoo.in>, Diksha Radke <diksha17.radke@gmail.com>, Heena Mubarak
<hyasmin19@gmail.com>, Jigar Gori <jigargori25@gmail.com>, Laveena Vaswani <laveenavaswani72@gmail.com>, Manali
Jain <jainmanali31@gmail.com>, Manpreet Kaur <drmanpreetk30@gmail.com>, Muhammad Ubharay
<muhammadubharay@gmail.com>, Natasha Naidu <drnatashanaidu@gmail.com>, Neeta Bajaj
<neetabajaj022@gmail.com>, Nishita Gala <galanishita@gmail.com>, Priyanka Kewalramani <priyuk5509@gmail.com>,
Pulkit Kaur <pulkitkaurO5@gmail.com>, Raja Mishra <raja.mishra230693@gmail.com>, Reena Madavi
<dr.reenamadavi@gmail.com>, Rupam Dwivedi <drrupamdwivedi@gmail.com>, Sachin Pawar
<sachinpawardsp31@gmail.com>, Saniya Kazi <saniyakazi33@gmail.com>, Sayyed Irshan Ahmed
<sayyedirshad306@gmail.com>, Shraddha Gadre <shraddhagadre94@gmail.com>, Shradha Joshi
<shra.joshi16@gmail.com>, Shubham Kumbhar <kumbharshubham@gmail.com>, Sneha Bathula
<snehabathul@gmail.com>, Snehal Sarvagod <snehalcsarvagod@gmail.com>, Suyashkumar Bhosale
<suyashdada1866@gmail.com>, Anagha Patil <anupatil5538@gmail.com>, Archey Shrivastava <drarchie1521@gmail.com>,
Arti Bopche <sushmabopche95@gmail.com>, Ashwini Kasat <kasatashwini@gmail.com>, Ayesha Momin
<aisha_momin@ymail.com>, Bhavini Chougule <bhavinichougule@gmail.com>, Dhwanii Gesota
<the.gustation@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aishwarya Jadhav" <aishujadhavwai@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anamkainat Choudhary"
<anamany111@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepali Sonawane" <deepsonawane.06@gmail.com>, "Dr. Diksha Aswani"
<dikshaaswani6é@gmail.com>, "Dr. Lucky Nagdev" <luckishanagdevO00@gmail.com>, "Dr. Priya Shetke"
<drpriyashetke16@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sangeeta Roheda" <sangeetarohda89@gmail.com>, "Dr. Tanmayee Pawaskar"
<sparsh.pawaskar@gmail.com>, Ersilin Ligi <ersilinligi6@gmail.com>, Gneya Trivedi <gneya47@gmail.com>, Himani
Punawala <himanipunawala7@gmail.com>, "K. Arun Kumar" <arunmedicine4@gmail.com>, M Karthika
<dr.karthika2019@gmail.com>, Madhura Kode <kode975@gmail.com>, Mahwash Ahmed
<dr.mahwashkamdaar@gmail.com>, Nandini Jadhav <nandivjadhav@gmail.com>, Nayan Durbale
<nayandurbale786@gmail.com>, Pooja Waidande <waidande.pooja66@gmail.com>, Ragavi Masilamani



<ragaviscorpio@gmail.com>, Sadhana Dipake <sadhanadipake99@gmail.com>, Shreya Ranch <shreyaranch@gmail.com>,
Shyamli Dave <shyamalidave@gmail.com>, Siddhi Goregaonkar <siddhig0000@gmail.com>, Vandana Vijayan
<vandanakothode@gmail.com>, Vrushali Kulkarni <vrushalikulkarni2014@gmail.com>, Yamini Vashisth
<yaminion21v@gmail.com>, manoj patel <drpatelmanoj@gmail.com>, kanupandya <kanupandya@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sunil D.
Bhalinge" <sunilbhalinge@gmail.com>, dipalibhatt411@gmail.com, "Dr. Radhakrishan Chaurasiya"
<drrkchaurasiya@gmail.com>, "Dr. Yogesh Chaudhari" <dryogeshchaudhari82@gmail.com>, "Dr. Javed Khan"
<javedkhan784@gmail.com>, "Dr. Aniket Patkar" <aniketpatkarphilia@gmail.com>, Krunal Pawar
<dr.krunalpawar@gmail.com>, healthwithhomoeopathy@gmail.com, midmhistudents@gmail.com, MLDhawale Institute
<mldmhipg@gmail.com>, MLDT <info@mldtrust.org>, Sayli Walke <walkesayli1986@gmail.com>, "Dr. Rohan Akre"
<rohan.akre@gmail.com>, Udit Avashia <uditavashia@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. Chetan Bhambure" <cubhambure@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Pravin Chavan" <pravin_4155@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. Madhav Devkate" <madd795@gmail.com>, "Dr. Kunal Doshi"
<dr.kunaldoshi@gmail.com>, "Gudsoorkar, Prakash" <gudsoorkar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Mohak Joshi"
<mohak4111988@gmail.com>, snehal Joshi <snehalwad@gmail.com>, "Kurdukar, Deepak" <kurdya54@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Anand Kurdurkar" <dranand1982@gmail.com>, Ratnakar Mane <drratnakarmane@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Ratnakar Mane"
<drratnakarmane@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shailendra Mangnale" <mangnale@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vishal Mantode"
<drvishalmantode@gmail.com>, "Ms. Kiran Marathe" <marathek540@gmail.com>, "A.S.Narayan"
<shushanu67@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Deepak Pandit" <doctor.deepakpandit@gmail.com>, "Pokale, Harish"
<hspokale4385@gmail.com>, "Dr. K. Mahesh Prasad" <drmahesh.prasad@gmail.com>, Ashwini Sahasrabudhe
<ash_sahasrabudhe@hotmail.com>, "Dr. Shobha Sankhe" <2005shobha@gmail.com>, Ashik <rhhashik@gmail.com>, maya
bhalerao <rhhmrd@gmail.com>, "Mr. Bhupendra Chaudhari" <bhup1669@gmail.com>, SCR Department
<rhhscr@gmail.com>, Library Dhawale <mldmhilibrary@gmail.com>, dhawale dhawalehospital <svmldt@gmail.com>,
DISPENSING <rhhdispensing@gmail.com>, Sunita Jayawant <rhhsunita@gmail.com>, "Dr. Tejashri Junagade"
<rhhtejashri@gmail.com>, Vaibhav Kamble <vaibhavk022@gmail.com>, Nirmala Kulkarni
<nirmalakulkarni4475@gmail.com>, Mahendra lohar <mswmahendra9@gmail.com>, MAINTENANCE
<rhhmaintenance@gmail.com>, MATRON <kusumcastellino@gmail.com>, Vithal More <vithalmore@gmail.com>, FRONT
OFFICE <rhhfrtoff@gmail.com>, pathology <mldpathology@gmail.com>, vidya patil <vidya.socialworker@gmail.com>, ipd
rhh216 <ipdrhh1234@gmail.com>, rhhaccount <rhhaccount@gmail.com>, "Dr. Naved Shaikh" <rhhnaved@gmail.com>,
MLDhawale Sonography <mldtsono@gmail.com>, STORE <rhhstore@gmail.com>, Uday Pednekar
<udayleo45@gmail.com>, social worker <rhhsocial@gmail.com>

Dear All,
Please find the attached notice of International Yoga Day - 2021.

Regards,
MLDMHI

ﬂ International Yoga Day - 2021.pdf
336K



M Gmall Sonam Tiwari Mishra <sonam.a.tiwari@gmail.com>

Fwd: Yoga Day Notice

1 message

Dr. Tanvir Sheikh <tanvirsheikh43@gmail.com> Wed, Jan 4, 2023 at 11:40 AM
To: Sonam Tiwari Mishra <sonam.a.tiwari@gmail.com>

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: MLDT Rural Homeopathic Hospital <mldthosp@gmail.com>

Date: Wed, Jun 19, 2019, 5:07 PM

Subject: Yoga Day Notice

To: Dr. Omkar Anavkar <omkaranavkar@gmail.com>, Dr. Sunil D. Bhalinge <sunilbhalinge@gmail.com>, Devangini
Broker <devangini.broker@gmail.com>, Chandrasekhar <sujchan18@gmail.com>, Dr. Nandan Daptardar
<dnandan99@gmail.com>, Dr. Ashwini Desale <ashwinidesale16@gmail.com>, Kumar Dhawale
<icrkumar@gmail.com>, Dr. Bipin S. Jain <drjainbipin@gmail.com>, Dr. Champat Jain <champatjain@gmail.com>, Dr.
Nikunj Jani <drnikunj@gmail.com>, junagade, sachin <drsachin_junagade@rediffmail.com>, kanupandya
<kanupandya@gmail.com>, Dr. Anand R. Kapse <arkapse@gmail.com>, anoop nigvekar <shriclinic25@gmail.com>,
Sunita Nikumbh <sunita.nikumbh@gmail.com>, nlt <drnltiwari@gmail.com>, Dr. Bhavik Parekh
<drparekhbhavik@gmail.com>, Gayatri Patel <gayatripatel2@gmail.com>, manoj patel <drpatelmanoj@gmail.com>,
Shama Rao <rao.shama@rediffmail.com>, Chetna Sarda <chetnasarda@hotmail.com>, Dr. Harshla Sarvagod
<harshsarvagodr@gmail.com>, Dr.Prashant Tamboli <drtamboli@gmail.com>, vishpala <drvishpala@gmail.com>,
vivekkadam84 <vivekkadam84@gmail.com>, Dr. Rajesh Yadav <docrajesh87h@gmail.com>, bhopolichc
<mldtchcbhopoli@gmail.com>, Dr. Priya Bhor <priyabhor1@gmail.com>, Dr. Latika Agarwal <latika_ag@rediffmail.com>,
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Dear All,

Please find attach copy of Yoga Day notice.
Thanks & Regards,
Suvarna
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